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  Cuccioli F  

1 99 COLLI Bianca ZUEL 6:08.29

2 186 ALVERA' Marta SESTIERE DI ALVERA' 6:09.40 1.11

3 121 ALBERTI Stella ATLETICA CORTINA 6:13.82 5.53

4 204 BELLI Giorgia CAPRIOLI 6:26.97 18.68

5 89 DE LUCA Vittoria ZUEL 6:37.03 28.74

6 179 RASO Rebecca SPORT PAR PIZE A.S.D. 6:37.93 29.64

7 114 GOBBO Matilde ZUEL 6:46.24 37.95

8 108 POMPANIN Linda ZUEL 6:56.28 47.99

9 209 ZANDEGIACOMO CANEVA Margherita TRE CIME AURONZO 6:56.69 48.40

10 90 AGLIONE Elena ZUEL 7:02.74 54.45

11 208 DA POZZO Alessandra TRE CIME AURONZO 7:03.31 55.02

12 87 ALBERTELLA Beatrice ZUEL 7:05.44 57.15

13 112 DE LAZZER Anna ZUEL 7:05.82 57.53

14 100 COLLI Silvia ZUEL 7:08.25 59.96

15 146 DADIE' Vanessa SESTIERE DI CHIAVE 7:25.52 1:17.23

16 82 REA Rachele CADIN 7:41.15 1:32.86

17 247 DAVARE Aurora SPORT PAR PIZE A.S.D. 7:56.06 1:47.77

18 132 SAOUDI Farah A.S. VODO 7:56.68 1:48.39

19 162 RIMOLDI Rebecca SPORT PAR PIZE A.S.D. 8:00.60 1:52.31

20 144 SOTTSASS Lara SESTIERE DI CHIAVE 8:06.86 1:58.57

21 252 DUSO Maria Vittoria CICLOPODISTICA VENETA 8:16.20 2:07.91

22 261 BIGONTINA Desire' 8:32.22 2:23.93

23 113 DE LAZZER Laura ZUEL 8:54.14 2:45.85

24 158 SOTTSASS Giorgia ZUEL 8:54.48 2:46.19

25 106 MENARDI Emma ZUEL 8:59.84 2:51.55

26 173 FABBRO Alma SPORT PAR PIZE A.S.D. 9:28.71 3:20.42

27 163 RIMOLDI Caterina SPORT PAR PIZE A.S.D. 9:34.27 3:25.98

28 166 BATTISTELLA Gaia SPORT PAR PIZE A.S.D. 9:35.25 3:26.96

29 83 REA Linda CADIN 11:02.93 4:54.64

30 248 GASPARI Anna SPORT PAR PIZE A.S.D. 11:27.91 5:19.62

31 145 SOTTSASS Emy SESTIERE DI CHIAVE 11:28.38 5:20.09

  Cuccioli M  

1 101 ALVERA' Alessandro ZUEL 5:03.00

2 246 LARESE PRATA Francesco US. TRE CIME 5:23.07 20.07

3 161 DOLMEN Luca ATLETICA CORTINA 5:23.78 20.78

4 104 FONTANA Simone ZUEL 5:32.08 29.08

5 147 DADIE' Alberto SESTIERE DI CHIAVE 5:33.99 30.99

6 123 BACHMANN Nicola ATLETICA CORTINA 5:40.66 37.66

7 148 ZANOL Marco SESTIERE DI CHIAVE 5:42.60 39.60

8 157 SOTTSASS Nicolo' ZUEL 5:43.70 40.70

9 93 PAVAN Daniele ZUEL 5:44.69 41.69
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10 153 ALBERTI Nicolo' CADIN 5:46.39 43.39

11 178 RASO Girolamo SPORT PAR PIZE A.S.D. 5:51.84 48.84

12 156 GASPARI Leonardo SESTIERE DI ALVERA' 5:52.26 49.26

13 151 MOGLIA Devin SESTIERE DI CHIAVE 5:57.11 54.11

14 133 DA CORTA' Zohan ATLETICADORE GIOCALLENA ASD 6:11.64 1:08.64

15 111 DE LAZZER Alex ZUEL 6:13.37 1:10.37

16 116 LORENZI Federico ZUEL 6:16.64 1:13.64

17 94 ITALIANO Simone ZUEL 6:17.44 1:14.44

18 176 DAVARE Nicolo' SPORT PAR PIZE A.S.D. 6:25.35 1:22.35

19 275 FAORO Giacomo 6:29.62 1:26.62

20 177 BELLODIS Leonardo SPORT PAR PIZE A.S.D. 6:33.16 1:30.16

21 120 BACHMANN Filippo ATLETICA CORTINA 6:33.98 1:30.98

22 180 GHEDINA Maicol SPORT PAR PIZE A.S.D. 6:39.08 1:36.08

23 171 BOTTA Mattia SPORT PAR PIZE A.S.D. 6:42.87 1:39.87

24 115 GOBBO Iacopo ZUEL 6:52.02 1:49.02

25 88 DADIE' Giacomo ZUEL 6:55.81 1:52.81

26 95 ZARDINI Andrea ZUEL 6:58.31 1:55.31

27 92 ALVERA' Ethan ZUEL 7:01.06 1:58.06

28 105 DIMAI Emanuele ZUEL 7:01.34 1:58.34

29 152 ALBERTI Thomas CADIN 7:01.69 1:58.69

30 96 FIORINI Sebastiano ZUEL 7:02.24 1:59.24

31 118 MENARDI Alessandro ATLETICA CORTINA 7:06.63 2:03.63

32 98 CAPRONI Alessandro ZUEL 7:09.84 2:06.84

33 187 ALVERA' Marco SESTIERE DI ALVERA' 7:17.12 2:14.12

34 183 POMPANIN Evan SPORT PAR PIZE A.S.D. 7:23.92 2:20.92

35 119 CAGNATI Andrea ATLETICA CORTINA 7:39.30 2:36.30

36 210 CATARUZZA Angelo TRE CIME AURONZO 7:43.97 2:40.97

37 117 ZAMBELLI Alec ZUEL 7:46.38 2:43.38

38 110 DE LUCA Iacopo ZUEL 8:09.53 3:06.53

39 250 GHEDINA Samuele SPORT PAR PIZE A.S.D. 8:15.89 3:12.89

40 165 ACCIAIO Andrea SPORT PAR PIZE A.S.D. 8:31.92 3:28.92

41 169 MENARDI RUGGERI Leonardo SPORT PAR PIZE A.S.D. 8:36.79 3:33.79

42 128 POMPANIN Emiliano ZUEL 8:42.26 3:39.26

43 168 LACEDELLI Tommaso SPORT PAR PIZE A.S.D. 8:47.55 3:44.55

44 253 DUSO Giovanni CICLOPODISTICA VENETA 9:04.18 4:01.18

45 182 DEGASPER Patrik SPORT PAR PIZE A.S.D. 9:10.94 4:07.94

46 170 LOTTO Michele SPORT PAR PIZE A.S.D. 9:11.74 4:08.74

47 109 DE LUCA Samuele ZUEL 9:40.81 4:37.81

48 184 ZARDINI Alessandro SPORT PAR PIZE A.S.D. 9:52.10 4:49.10

49 155 ZARDINI Michele ZUEL 10:13.91 5:10.91

50 185 BRUNOTTI Filippo SESTIERE DI ALVERA' 10:45.62 5:42.62

51 167 CONSTANTINI Pietro SPORT PAR PIZE A.S.D. 11:02.64 5:59.64

52 91 AGLIONE Stefano ZUEL 11:20.47 6:17.47

Assenti

122 CAUTIERO Giacomo ATLETICA CORTINA

  Esordienti F  

1 124 DANDREA Gemma ATLETICA CORTINA 5:11.83

PCBARBARA
Evidenziato

PCBARBARA
Evidenziato

PCBARBARA
Evidenziato
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2 211 GERARDINI Mirta TRE CIME AURONZO 5:19.94 8.11

3 212 ZANDEGIACOMO CANEVA Marianna TRE CIME AURONZO 5:21.30 9.47

4 239 MORETTI Margheirta ATLETICA BELLUNO 5:35.31 23.48

5 134 FRESCURA Maia ATLETICADORE GIOCALLENA ASD 5:37.84 26.01

6 125 SCAPPINELLO Chiara ATLETICA CORTINA 5:55.47 43.64

7 149 ZANOL Elena SESTIERE DI CHIAVE 6:11.20 59.37

8 205 DALLA SANTA Sara CAPRIOLI 6:21.72 1:09.89

9 150 GOMBAC Ursula SESTIERE DI CHIAVE 6:24.02 1:12.19

10 227 BRIOLINI Chiara CADIN 6:49.21 1:37.38

11 278 BENEDETTI Olga 7:37.42 2:25.59

12 280 FANFANI Laura 8:32.96 3:21.13

13 164 GRAVA Beatrice SPORT PAR PIZE A.S.D. 8:47.35 3:35.52

14 174 CICOGNA Angelica SPORT PAR PIZE A.S.D. 8:51.47 3:39.64

Assenti

102 ALVERA' Giulia ZUEL

103 FONTANA Martina ZUEL

Abbandoni

172 BRUNOTTI Martina SPORT PAR PIZE A.S.D.

  Esordienti M  

1 213 GERARDINI Tommaso TRE CIME AURONZO 5:00.15

2 86 ANTONELLI Alvise ZUEL 5:16.47 16.32

3 195 ALVERA' Nicolo' S.C. CORTINA 5:22.67 22.52

4 136 SALVADEGO Nicola ATLETICADORE GIOCALLENA ASD 5:31.12 30.97

5 249 ALBANO Gianmaria SPORT PAR PIZE A.S.D. 5:50.50 50.35

6 85 SUDIRO Giacomo ZUEL 5:52.59 52.44

7 214 MORODER Mattia TRE CIME AURONZO 5:54.98 54.83

8 175 DAVARE Filippo SPORT PAR PIZE A.S.D. 5:56.08 55.93

9 84 APOLLONIO Simone ZUEL 5:56.47 56.32

10 135 VECELLIO Cristian ATLETICADORE GIOCALLENA ASD 6:06.82 1:06.67

11 97 CAPRONI Edoardo ZUEL 6:08.84 1:08.69

12 190 POMPANIN Leonardo SPORT PAR PIZE A.S.D. 7:38.48 2:38.33

  Ragazzi F  

1 154 CONCHETTO Linda VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 4:31.05

2 137 CHIOCCHI Elena ATLETICADORE GIOCALLENA ASD 4:54.58 23.53

3 237 DALLAGO Vanessa S.C. CORTINA 4:56.14 25.09

4 139 DA PRA Chiara ATLETICADORE GIOCALLENA ASD 4:59.20 28.15

5 141 PAIS BECHER Angelica ATLETICADORE GIOCALLENA ASD 5:24.31 53.26

6 140 FRESCURA Agnese ATLETICADORE GIOCALLENA ASD 5:24.95 53.90

7 126 ALBERTI Laura ATLETICA CORTINA 5:27.44 56.39

8 216 VECELLIO OLIVA Lucia TRE CIME AURONZO 5:27.75 56.70

9 138 DA CORTA' Iris ATLETICADORE GIOCALLENA ASD 5:28.06 57.01

10 226 LANCEDELLI Monica CADIN 5:30.39 59.34

PCBARBARA
Evidenziato

PCBARBARA
Evidenziato

PCBARBARA
Evidenziato

PCBARBARA
Evidenziato

PCBARBARA
Evidenziato

PCBARBARA
Evidenziato

PCBARBARA
Evidenziato
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11 130 TORMEN Emily A.S. VODO 5:30.87 59.82

12 254 DOLOMEN Sara S.C. CORTINA 5:42.30 1:11.25

13 255 ALVERA' Elena S.C. CORTINA 5:51.35 1:20.30

14 127 SCAPPINELLO Aurora ATLETICA CORTINA 6:00.83 1:29.78

15 215 DE MICHIEL Vittoria TRE CIME AURONZO 6:12.12 1:41.07

16 277 BENEDETTI Nina 6:15.10 1:44.05

17 279 FANFANI Viola 6:17.13 1:46.08

18 129 ORI Elisa A.S. VODO 6:20.61 1:49.56

19 221 MOREGA Aurora S.C. CORTINA 6:26.01 1:54.96

20 181 DEMONTIS Laura SPORT PAR PIZE A.S.D. 8:31.11 4:00.06

Assenti

131 IMPERATORE Katia A.S. VODO

143 ZANELLA Maria Luisa ATLETICADORE GIOCALLENA ASD

  Ragazzi M  

1 217 DA POZZO Marco TRE CIME AURONZO 4:36.43

2 142 DA PRA Cristian ATLETICADORE GIOCALLENA ASD 4:46.05 9.62

3 196 ALVERA' Matteo S.C. CORTINA 4:54.84 18.41

4 218 DORIGUZZI Filippo TRE CIME AURONZO 5:00.36 23.93

5 222 SORAVIA Fabo A.S. VODO 5:08.85 32.42

6 107 POMPANIN Elia ZUEL 6:31.43 1:55.00

PCBARBARA
Evidenziato
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  Giovani F  

1 202 SANTER Killa ATLETICA CAPRIOLI 31:35.72

2 37 DI DIO Greta VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 31:56.78 21.06

3 53 CASAGRANDE Beatrice VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 32:09.25 33.53

4 20 DANDREA Melissa ATLETICA CORTINA 32:22.30 46.58

5 272 MORETTI Kristina S.C. CORTINA 33:04.92 1:29.20

6 58 GUARINONI Nadia VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 33:29.19 1:53.47

7 60 BETTAMIN Aurora VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 33:35.91 2:00.19

8 39 PAVAN Margherita VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 33:46.79 2:11.07

9 2 PAVAN Jessica ZUEL 33:49.28 2:13.56

10 238 DALLAGO Antonella S.C. CORTINA 34:21.17 2:45.45

11 55 DA VILLA Chiara VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 34:35.09 2:59.37

12 38 ROSIN Alice VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 34:51.00 3:15.28

13 236 BUSIN Eleonora S.C. CORTINA 35:09.83 3:34.11

14 56 DA VILLA Anna VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 35:34.10 3:58.38

15 40 VALMARANA Gaia VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 36:03.87 4:28.15

16 41 GHIGI Viola VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 36:16.45 4:40.73

17 42 COLOMBO Anna VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 36:59.85 5:24.13

18 3 MUTSCHLECHNER Agnese ZUEL 37:25.00 5:49.28

19 34 ALVERA' Gaia SESTIERE DI CHIAVE 37:36.98 6:01.26

20 57 BALLARIN Ilaria VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 38:36.68 7:00.96

21 43 MANIERO AZZOLINI Annaclara VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 41:07.78 9:32.06

22 265 PIN Matilde ATLETICA PONZANO 49:58.72 18:23.00

23 264 FIGHERA Vittoria ATLETICA PONZANO 49:58.94 18:23.22

  Giovani M  

1 78 PICCOLELLA Luca VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 25:19.08

2 47 PISTORELLO Luca VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 25:29.27 10.19

3 69 ZAMBELLI Lorenzo VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 26:10.93 51.85

4 61 BAROLO Matteo VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 27:36.26 2:17.18

5 50 GARDINAL Gabriele VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 27:42.80 2:23.72

6 49 ZANON Francesco VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 28:01.24 2:42.16

7 36 VIVIANI Simone VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 28:44.61 3:25.53

8 21 GHERARDI Dennis AC 2000 DOBBIACO 28:55.47 3:36.39

9 242 MORETTI Giacomo ATLETICA BELLUNO 29:09.90 3:50.82

10 245 POMPANIN DIMAI Luca ATLETICA PONZANO 29:56.16 4:37.08

11 35 BUSETTO Riccardo VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 29:59.66 4:40.58

12 5 ZANDEGIACOMO Giulio AC 2000 DOBBIACO 30:09.10 4:50.02

13 32 LONGO Giorgio ATLETICADORE GIOCALLENA ASD 30:28.68 5:09.60

14 192 ALVERA' Mattia 31:12.47 5:53.39

15 75 FARO Alberto VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 31:15.51 5:56.43

16 203 ANDREOTTA Mario ATLETICA CAPRIOLI 31:26.61 6:07.53

17 294 DIMAI Mattia S.C. CORTINA 31:51.37 6:32.29

PCBARBARA
Evidenziato
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18 33 MOGLIA Milton SESTIERE DI CHIAVE 32:01.78 6:42.70

19 223 GASPARI Simone ATLETICA CORTINA 32:04.48 6:45.40

20 19 GASPARI Gregorio ATLETICA CORTINA 32:21.16 7:02.08

21 225 ZANGIACOMI Filippo S.C. CORTINA 32:21.42 7:02.34

22 241 MORETTI Riccardo ATLETICA BELLUNO 32:28.17 7:09.09

23 258 GAJO Alessandro ATLETICA PONZANO 35:11.38 9:52.30

24 66 TEDESCHI Riccardo VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 35:13.49 9:54.41

25 29 SAOUDI Fahed A.S. VODO 36:25.68 11:06.60

26 259 ANGARAN Aleandro SESTRIERE DI CHIAVE 36:50.55 11:31.47

27 197 SIORPAES Matteo SESTIERE DI CHIAVE 36:54.00 11:34.92

28 191 BELLODIS Alessio ATLETICA CORTINA 38:06.91 12:47.83

29 24 ORI Nicola A.S. VODO 40:14.91 14:55.83

30 244 POMPANIN DIMAI Simone 43:09.71 17:50.63

  Seniores F  

1 73 VERDOYA Federica VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 26:15.67

2 67 MARCHIORI Chiara VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 28:34.12 2:18.45

3 288 FESTINI PURLAN Martina G.M. CALALZO 28:51.68 2:36.01

4 291 SEGRETO Valeria G.M. CALALZO 35:26.85 9:11.18

5 256 GIROTTO Giorgia G.S. SAN GIACOMO TRIESTE 40:34.69 14:19.02

6 230 MICHIELLI Ester ZUEL 42:03.76 15:48.09

7 286 ALBERTI Serena ALVERA' 48:21.79 22:06.12

8 76 BARTAN Giulia VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 48:30.66 22:14.99

Assenti

12 CALLEGARI Olimpia

  Seniores M  

1 77 SOLONE Luca VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 24:01.14

2 68 ZANTA Giorgio VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 24:45.92 44.78

3 44 SPEZZAMONTE Nicola VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 24:53.75 52.61

4 289 DA VIÀ Mirko G.M. CALALZO 25:10.15 1:09.01

5 4 STAUDER Sonny AC 2000 DOBBIACO 26:55.07 2:53.93

6 231 CAGNATI Emanuele ALVERA' 26:58.01 2:56.87

7 45 ROSSETTO Nicola VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 28:12.54 4:11.40

8 271 HORA Alex 28:20.64 4:19.50

9 46 BARON Enrico VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 28:37.39 4:36.25

10 26 IMPERATORE Marco A.S. VODO 29:53.01 5:51.87

11 48 GASPARINI Davide VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 30:12.80 6:11.66

12 51 ZANIOL Matteo VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 31:00.41 6:59.27

13 72 RIGOTTI Alberto VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 31:59.50 7:58.36

14 296 CIANCI Francesco RENNING CLUB VENEZIA 32:18.79 8:17.65

15 267 UNTERPERTINGER Erik ATLETICA COMELICO 33:03.94 9:02.80

16 297 MASIERO Francesco 35:58.14 11:57.00

17 307 GIOVAMETTI Marcello ATLETICA SILCA 39:05.59 15:04.45

18 312 PAGNAN Tommaso 41:25.55 17:24.41
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Assenti

14 MION Francesco

17 BORTOLATO Nicolo'

18 BARBINI Giovanni

  Adulti F  

1 30 VECELLIO Silvia ATLETICADORE GIOCALLENA ASD 29:04.42

2 54 BUSETTO Anna VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 29:18.50 14.08

3 16 BOLDRIN Sabrina ZUEL 29:29.33 24.91

4 81 GIACOMUZZI Barbara ZUEL 30:16.67 1:12.25

5 65 DORIA Jessica VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 31:12.89 2:08.47

6 15 POMPANIN Giorgia ZUEL 31:43.82 2:39.40

7 198 BALBO Roberta ALVERA' 33:13.55 4:09.13

8 270 MENARDI Marina ATLETICA CORTINA 33:29.63 4:25.21

9 31 ZANELLA Gina ATLETICADORE GIOCALLENA ASD 34:22.54 5:18.12

10 316 BOMPANI Francesca 36:17.97 7:13.55

11 228 GIACOMUZZI Stefania ZUEL 36:22.04 7:17.62

12 234 ZALTIERI Anna ATLETICA FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI 36:44.52 7:40.10

13 298 VIANELLO Ivana RUNNING TEAM MESTRE 41:07.43 12:03.01

14 262 ZANCANARO Cristina 43:43.56 14:39.14

15 282 CIATTI Angelica 43:47.92 14:43.50

16 284 ZAPPI Alessandra 43:48.18 14:43.76

17 263 ZANCANARO Roberta 44:20.03 15:15.61

18 219 MASSA Ilaria 44:28.75 15:24.33

19 322 SGARBI Serena G.P.VIRGILIANO 45:04.19 15:59.77

20 314 PIANCA Valentina PADOVA 48:24.82 19:20.40

Assenti

13 PIZZIOLO Anna

23 FRANCESCHINI Michela A.S. VODO

Abbandoni

28 BONOTTO Domenica A.S. VODO

283 BENEDETTI Luigia

290 DEL LUPO Annalisa

  Adulti M  

1 188 BARIZZA Filippo A.S.D.BARIZZA SPORT 24:22.26

2 302 DELL'OSTA Giorgio TEAM NOENE 24:38.64 16.38

3 207 FIORIN Renis ATLETICA SAN BIAGIO 25:44.09 1:21.83

4 52 GASAGRANDE Mauro VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 27:12.31 2:50.05

5 189 DABALA' Filippo RUNNING TEAM MESTRE 27:48.60 3:26.34

6 206 DIMAI Sandro ATLETICA CORTINA 27:49.66 3:27.40

7 22 ORI Alessio A.S. VODO 27:51.09 3:28.83

8 268 UNTERPERTINGER Giovanni ATLETICA COMELICO 27:52.16 3:29.90

PCBARBARA
Evidenziato

PCBARBARA
Evidenziato
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9 201 SIMOLI Enrico VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 27:52.40 3:30.14

10 74 TEMPORIN Marco VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 27:57.68 3:35.42

11 233 PRETTO Luca ATLETICA FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI 28:01.67 3:39.41

12 194 CORRIAS Massimo ATLETICA CORTINA 28:10.66 3:48.40

13 199 PEZZOLOTTO Massimo ATLETICA CORTINA 28:15.88 3:53.62

14 325 BACHMANN Walter ALVERA' 29:00.38 4:38.12

15 160 DAL BIANCO Davide ATLETICA  AIINO RUNNERS 29:13.43 4:51.17

16 63 DAL CORSO Cristian VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 29:34.66 5:12.40

17 8 DAL LAGO Alessandro VERONA TRIATHLON 30:04.88 5:42.62

18 260 D'AGOSTINI Sandro GIRO DELLE MURA FELTRE 30:06.60 5:44.34

19 317 ACCORSI Enrico 30:13.64 5:51.38

20 292 PICCIN Francesco ATLETICA SILCA 30:24.56 6:02.30

21 293 MIOZZO Andrea SQUADRA FORTISSIMI 30:24.83 6:02.57

22 309 BABBINI Claudio ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI 30:30.03 6:07.77

23 62 MICHELIN Corrado VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 31:33.82 7:11.56

24 306 GIOVAMETTI Vittorio ATLETICA SILCA 31:40.64 7:18.38

25 243 LEONARDI Paolo ASD SEMPREDICORSA 31:58.94 7:36.68

26 1 ZAMBELLI Silvio ZUEL 32:05.96 7:43.70

27 269 MOGLIA Cristian A.S. VODO 32:21.87 7:59.61

28 273 IRSARA Andreas BADIA SPORT 33:06.10 8:43.84

29 301 CALZOLARI Francesco 33:17.20 8:54.94

30 9 ROSSI Filippo VERONA TRIATHLON 33:24.58 9:02.32

31 59 BETTAMIN Roberto VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 33:36.63 9:14.37

32 305 TOSO Andrea CORROERGOSUM 33:46.11 9:23.85

33 159 DOLMEN Paolo ATLETICA CORTINA 34:00.13 9:37.87

34 232 LORENZI Massimo ZUEL 34:28.15 10:05.89

35 257 GIROTTO Lino 34:49.25 10:26.99

36 235 GASPARI Davide ATLETICA CORTINA 34:51.77 10:29.51

37 287 CRESPAN Luca OK MONTELLO 35:02.32 10:40.06

38 310 ROS Luca G.P. LIVENZA SACILE 35:12.46 10:50.20

39 27 DA GIAU Luca A.S. VODO 35:19.95 10:57.69

40 6 REA Fabio CADIN 35:40.16 11:17.90

41 308 BERTOLO Andrea TERME EUGANEE 35:48.09 11:25.83

42 10 MORI Alessandro G.S. LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO 36:18.90 11:56.64

43 311 MORGANTI Maurizio ATL. LA PAMPA U.P. TAVERNELLE 37:00.31 12:38.05

44 324 FABIANO Leonardo GENERALI RUNNER 37:16.56 12:54.30

45 193 DONAZZOLO Davide ZUEL 37:31.53 13:09.27

46 240 MORETTI Massimo ATLETICA BELLUNO 38:11.95 13:49.69

47 281 DERTEN Nicola A3 TRIATHLON 38:47.40 14:25.14

48 319 TAILLEFER Philippe MA2M 40:01.92 15:39.66

49 299 TOSI Stefano RUNNING TEAM MESTRE 40:17.43 15:55.17

50 220 TOGNANA Filippo 41:07.13 16:44.87

51 321 SCOMAZZON Stefano SRM DIMAL TEAM 41:45.24 17:22.98

52 266 FIGHERA Nicola 42:29.85 18:07.59

53 295 COLONNELLO Willy 44:11.60 19:49.34

54 276 FAORO Giovanni 44:51.15 20:28.89

55 251 DUSO Filippo CICLOPODISTICA VENETA 46:31.84 22:09.58

56 313 DE CONTI Giorgio PADOVA 48:24.57 24:02.31

57 274 NAVE Valerio 50:26.60 26:04.34

58 300 BONOLI Pietro 51:51.23 27:28.97
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Abbandoni

64 TEDESCHI Daniele VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO

71 MAGNATO Loris VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO

  Veterani F  

1 79 SBOARINA Margherita 41:46.87

2 7 GHISETTI Augusta NEW HOLLAND MODENA 46:03.99 4:17.12

3 323 JELMONI Nicoletta 47:32.39 5:45.52

  Veterani M  

1 303 MENIA Mario ATLETICA COMELICO 29:49.48

2 304 COGO Danilo A.S. VODO 30:41.70 52.22

3 200 POLITO Enzo V.F. BELLUNO 30:51.86 1:02.38

4 80 FONTANA GRANOTTO Carlostefano 31:21.86 1:32.38

5 320 ZUCCARDI MERLI Gianluigi PRO PATRIA MILANO 31:55.73 2:06.25

6 315 TABACCHI Roberto ATLETICA BRUGNERA 33:07.27 3:17.79

7 224 SALTARI Stefano ATLETICA CORTINA 34:26.07 4:36.59

8 70 BULLO Luciano VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 34:33.37 4:43.89

9 25 IMPERATORE Giulio A.S. VODO 36:01.30 6:11.82

10 229 DONAZZOLO Bruno ZUEL 37:23.83 7:34.35

11 318 PASTI Marco 42:09.70 12:20.22

12 285 ALBERTI Osvaldo ALVERA' 48:21.54 18:32.06

Assenti

11 CALLEGARI Maurizio
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  Donne  

1 73 VERDOYA Federica VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 26:15.67

2 67 MARCHIORI Chiara VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 28:34.12 2:18.45

3 288 FESTINI PURLAN Martina G.M. CALALZO 28:51.68 2:36.01

4 30 VECELLIO Silvia ATLETICADORE GIOCALLENA ASD 29:04.42 2:48.75

5 54 BUSETTO Anna VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 29:18.50 3:02.83

6 16 BOLDRIN Sabrina ZUEL 29:29.33 3:13.66

7 81 GIACOMUZZI Barbara ZUEL 30:16.67 4:01.00

8 65 DORIA Jessica VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 31:12.89 4:57.22

9 202 SANTER Killa ATLETICA CAPRIOLI 31:35.72 5:20.05

10 15 POMPANIN Giorgia ZUEL 31:43.82 5:28.15

11 37 DI DIO Greta VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 31:56.78 5:41.11

12 53 CASAGRANDE Beatrice VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 32:09.25 5:53.58

13 20 DANDREA Melissa ATLETICA CORTINA 32:22.30 6:06.63

14 272 MORETTI Kristina S.C. CORTINA 33:04.92 6:49.25

15 198 BALBO Roberta ALVERA' 33:13.55 6:57.88

16 58 GUARINONI Nadia VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 33:29.19 7:13.52

17 270 MENARDI Marina ATLETICA CORTINA 33:29.63 7:13.96

18 60 BETTAMIN Aurora VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 33:35.91 7:20.24

19 39 PAVAN Margherita VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 33:46.79 7:31.12

20 2 PAVAN Jessica ZUEL 33:49.28 7:33.61

21 238 DALLAGO Antonella S.C. CORTINA 34:21.17 8:05.50

22 31 ZANELLA Gina ATLETICADORE GIOCALLENA ASD 34:22.54 8:06.87

23 55 DA VILLA Chiara VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 34:35.09 8:19.42

24 38 ROSIN Alice VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 34:51.00 8:35.33

25 236 BUSIN Eleonora S.C. CORTINA 35:09.83 8:54.16

26 291 SEGRETO Valeria G.M. CALALZO 35:26.85 9:11.18

27 56 DA VILLA Anna VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 35:34.10 9:18.43

28 40 VALMARANA Gaia VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 36:03.87 9:48.20

29 41 GHIGI Viola VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 36:16.45 10:00.78

30 316 BOMPANI Francesca 36:17.97 10:02.30

31 228 GIACOMUZZI Stefania ZUEL 36:22.04 10:06.37

32 234 ZALTIERI Anna ATLETICA FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI 36:44.52 10:28.85

33 42 COLOMBO Anna VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 36:59.85 10:44.18

34 3 MUTSCHLECHNER Agnese ZUEL 37:25.00 11:09.33

35 34 ALVERA' Gaia SESTIERE DI CHIAVE 37:36.98 11:21.31

36 57 BALLARIN Ilaria VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 38:36.68 12:21.01

37 256 GIROTTO Giorgia G.S. SAN GIACOMO TRIESTE 40:34.69 14:19.02

38 298 VIANELLO Ivana RUNNING TEAM MESTRE 41:07.43 14:51.76

39 43 MANIERO AZZOLINI Annaclara VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 41:07.78 14:52.11

40 79 SBOARINA Margherita 41:46.87 15:31.20

41 230 MICHIELLI Ester ZUEL 42:03.76 15:48.09

42 262 ZANCANARO Cristina 43:43.56 17:27.89

43 282 CIATTI Angelica 43:47.92 17:32.25

44 284 ZAPPI Alessandra 43:48.18 17:32.51

45 263 ZANCANARO Roberta 44:20.03 18:04.36

PCBARBARA
Evidenziato

PCBARBARA
Evidenziato
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46 219 MASSA Ilaria 44:28.75 18:13.08

47 322 SGARBI Serena G.P.VIRGILIANO 45:04.19 18:48.52

48 7 GHISETTI Augusta NEW HOLLAND MODENA 46:03.99 19:48.32

49 323 JELMONI Nicoletta 47:32.39 21:16.72

50 286 ALBERTI Serena ALVERA' 48:21.79 22:06.12

51 314 PIANCA Valentina PADOVA 48:24.82 22:09.15

52 76 BARTAN Giulia VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 48:30.66 22:14.99

53 265 PIN Matilde ATLETICA PONZANO 49:58.72 23:43.05

54 264 FIGHERA Vittoria ATLETICA PONZANO 49:58.94 23:43.27

Assenti

12 CALLEGARI Olimpia

13 PIZZIOLO Anna

23 FRANCESCHINI Michela A.S. VODO

Abbandoni

28 BONOTTO Domenica A.S. VODO

283 BENEDETTI Luigia

290 DEL LUPO Annalisa

  Uomini  

1 77 SOLONE Luca VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 24:01.14

2 188 BARIZZA Filippo A.S.D.BARIZZA SPORT 24:22.26 21.12

3 302 DELL'OSTA Giorgio TEAM NOENE 24:38.64 37.50

4 68 ZANTA Giorgio VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 24:45.92 44.78

5 44 SPEZZAMONTE Nicola VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 24:53.75 52.61

6 289 DA VIÀ Mirko G.M. CALALZO 25:10.15 1:09.01

7 78 PICCOLELLA Luca VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 25:19.08 1:17.94

8 47 PISTORELLO Luca VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 25:29.27 1:28.13

9 207 FIORIN Renis ATLETICA SAN BIAGIO 25:44.09 1:42.95

10 69 ZAMBELLI Lorenzo VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 26:10.93 2:09.79

11 4 STAUDER Sonny AC 2000 DOBBIACO 26:55.07 2:53.93

12 231 CAGNATI Emanuele ALVERA' 26:58.01 2:56.87

13 52 GASAGRANDE Mauro VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 27:12.31 3:11.17

14 61 BAROLO Matteo VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 27:36.26 3:35.12

15 50 GARDINAL Gabriele VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 27:42.80 3:41.66

16 189 DABALA' Filippo RUNNING TEAM MESTRE 27:48.60 3:47.46

17 206 DIMAI Sandro ATLETICA CORTINA 27:49.66 3:48.52

18 22 ORI Alessio A.S. VODO 27:51.09 3:49.95

19 268 UNTERPERTINGER Giovanni ATLETICA COMELICO 27:52.16 3:51.02

20 201 SIMOLI Enrico VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 27:52.40 3:51.26

21 74 TEMPORIN Marco VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 27:57.68 3:56.54

22 49 ZANON Francesco VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 28:01.24 4:00.10

23 233 PRETTO Luca ATLETICA FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI 28:01.67 4:00.53

24 194 CORRIAS Massimo ATLETICA CORTINA 28:10.66 4:09.52

25 45 ROSSETTO Nicola VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 28:12.54 4:11.40

26 199 PEZZOLOTTO Massimo ATLETICA CORTINA 28:15.88 4:14.74

27 271 HORA Alex 28:20.64 4:19.50

28 46 BARON Enrico VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 28:37.39 4:36.25
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29 36 VIVIANI Simone VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 28:44.61 4:43.47

30 21 GHERARDI Dennis AC 2000 DOBBIACO 28:55.47 4:54.33

31 325 BACHMANN Walter ALVERA' 29:00.38 4:59.24

32 242 MORETTI Giacomo ATLETICA BELLUNO 29:09.90 5:08.76

33 160 DAL BIANCO Davide ATLETICA  AIINO RUNNERS 29:13.43 5:12.29

34 63 DAL CORSO Cristian VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 29:34.66 5:33.52

35 303 MENIA Mario ATLETICA COMELICO 29:49.48 5:48.34

36 26 IMPERATORE Marco A.S. VODO 29:53.01 5:51.87

37 245 POMPANIN DIMAI Luca ATLETICA PONZANO 29:56.16 5:55.02

38 35 BUSETTO Riccardo VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 29:59.66 5:58.52

39 8 DAL LAGO Alessandro VERONA TRIATHLON 30:04.88 6:03.74

40 260 D'AGOSTINI Sandro GIRO DELLE MURA FELTRE 30:06.60 6:05.46

41 5 ZANDEGIACOMO Giulio AC 2000 DOBBIACO 30:09.10 6:07.96

42 48 GASPARINI Davide VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 30:12.80 6:11.66

43 317 ACCORSI Enrico 30:13.64 6:12.50

44 292 PICCIN Francesco ATLETICA SILCA 30:24.56 6:23.42

45 293 MIOZZO Andrea SQUADRA FORTISSIMI 30:24.83 6:23.69

46 32 LONGO Giorgio ATLETICADORE GIOCALLENA ASD 30:28.68 6:27.54

47 309 BABBINI Claudio ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI 30:30.03 6:28.89

48 304 COGO Danilo A.S. VODO 30:41.70 6:40.56

49 200 POLITO Enzo V.F. BELLUNO 30:51.86 6:50.72

50 51 ZANIOL Matteo VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 31:00.41 6:59.27

51 192 ALVERA' Mattia 31:12.47 7:11.33

52 75 FARO Alberto VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 31:15.51 7:14.37

53 80 FONTANA GRANOTTO Carlostefano 31:21.86 7:20.72

54 203 ANDREOTTA Mario ATLETICA CAPRIOLI 31:26.61 7:25.47

55 62 MICHELIN Corrado VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 31:33.82 7:32.68

56 306 GIOVAMETTI Vittorio ATLETICA SILCA 31:40.64 7:39.50

57 294 DIMAI Mattia S.C. CORTINA 31:51.37 7:50.23

58 320 ZUCCARDI MERLI Gianluigi PRO PATRIA MILANO 31:55.73 7:54.59

59 243 LEONARDI Paolo ASD SEMPREDICORSA 31:58.94 7:57.80

60 72 RIGOTTI Alberto VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 31:59.50 7:58.36

61 33 MOGLIA Milton SESTIERE DI CHIAVE 32:01.78 8:00.64

62 223 GASPARI Simone ATLETICA CORTINA 32:04.48 8:03.34

63 1 ZAMBELLI Silvio ZUEL 32:05.96 8:04.82

64 296 CIANCI Francesco RENNING CLUB VENEZIA 32:18.79 8:17.65

65 19 GASPARI Gregorio ATLETICA CORTINA 32:21.16 8:20.02

66 225 ZANGIACOMI Filippo S.C. CORTINA 32:21.42 8:20.28

67 269 MOGLIA Cristian A.S. VODO 32:21.87 8:20.73

68 241 MORETTI Riccardo ATLETICA BELLUNO 32:28.17 8:27.03

69 267 UNTERPERTINGER Erik ATLETICA COMELICO 33:03.94 9:02.80

70 273 IRSARA Andreas BADIA SPORT 33:06.10 9:04.96

71 315 TABACCHI Roberto ATLETICA BRUGNERA 33:07.27 9:06.13

72 301 CALZOLARI Francesco 33:17.20 9:16.06

73 9 ROSSI Filippo VERONA TRIATHLON 33:24.58 9:23.44

74 59 BETTAMIN Roberto VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 33:36.63 9:35.49

75 305 TOSO Andrea CORROERGOSUM 33:46.11 9:44.97

76 159 DOLMEN Paolo ATLETICA CORTINA 34:00.13 9:58.99

77 224 SALTARI Stefano ATLETICA CORTINA 34:26.07 10:24.93

78 232 LORENZI Massimo ZUEL 34:28.15 10:27.01

79 70 BULLO Luciano VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 34:33.37 10:32.23

80 257 GIROTTO Lino 34:49.25 10:48.11

PCBARBARA
Evidenziato
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81 235 GASPARI Davide ATLETICA CORTINA 34:51.77 10:50.63

82 287 CRESPAN Luca OK MONTELLO 35:02.32 11:01.18

83 258 GAJO Alessandro ATLETICA PONZANO 35:11.38 11:10.24

84 310 ROS Luca G.P. LIVENZA SACILE 35:12.46 11:11.32

85 66 TEDESCHI Riccardo VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO 35:13.49 11:12.35

86 27 DA GIAU Luca A.S. VODO 35:19.95 11:18.81

87 6 REA Fabio CADIN 35:40.16 11:39.02

88 308 BERTOLO Andrea TERME EUGANEE 35:48.09 11:46.95

89 297 MASIERO Francesco 35:58.14 11:57.00

90 25 IMPERATORE Giulio A.S. VODO 36:01.30 12:00.16

91 10 MORI Alessandro G.S. LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO 36:18.90 12:17.76

92 29 SAOUDI Fahed A.S. VODO 36:25.68 12:24.54

93 259 ANGARAN Aleandro SESTRIERE DI CHIAVE 36:50.55 12:49.41

94 197 SIORPAES Matteo SESTIERE DI CHIAVE 36:54.00 12:52.86

95 311 MORGANTI Maurizio ATL. LA PAMPA U.P. TAVERNELLE 37:00.31 12:59.17

96 324 FABIANO Leonardo GENERALI RUNNER 37:16.56 13:15.42

97 229 DONAZZOLO Bruno ZUEL 37:23.83 13:22.69

98 193 DONAZZOLO Davide ZUEL 37:31.53 13:30.39

99 191 BELLODIS Alessio ATLETICA CORTINA 38:06.91 14:05.77

100 240 MORETTI Massimo ATLETICA BELLUNO 38:11.95 14:10.81

101 281 DERTEN Nicola A3 TRIATHLON 38:47.40 14:46.26

102 307 GIOVAMETTI Marcello ATLETICA SILCA 39:05.59 15:04.45

103 319 TAILLEFER Philippe MA2M 40:01.92 16:00.78

104 24 ORI Nicola A.S. VODO 40:14.91 16:13.77

105 299 TOSI Stefano RUNNING TEAM MESTRE 40:17.43 16:16.29

106 220 TOGNANA Filippo 41:07.13 17:05.99

107 312 PAGNAN Tommaso 41:25.55 17:24.41

108 321 SCOMAZZON Stefano SRM DIMAL TEAM 41:45.24 17:44.10

109 318 PASTI Marco 42:09.70 18:08.56

110 266 FIGHERA Nicola 42:29.85 18:28.71

111 244 POMPANIN DIMAI Simone 43:09.71 19:08.57

112 295 COLONNELLO Willy 44:11.60 20:10.46

113 276 FAORO Giovanni 44:51.15 20:50.01

114 251 DUSO Filippo CICLOPODISTICA VENETA 46:31.84 22:30.70

115 285 ALBERTI Osvaldo ALVERA' 48:21.54 24:20.40

116 313 DE CONTI Giorgio PADOVA 48:24.57 24:23.43

117 274 NAVE Valerio 50:26.60 26:25.46

118 300 BONOLI Pietro 51:51.23 27:50.09

Assenti

11 CALLEGARI Maurizio

14 MION Francesco

17 BORTOLATO Nicolo'

18 BARBINI Giovanni

Abbandoni

64 TEDESCHI Daniele VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO

71 MAGNATO Loris VILLA CLEMENTINA SAN VITO


